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Description

201205170001
75790

05/17/2012
12:32:46

POPULAR ABS
INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BARNES
WILLIAM
ANDEY

30 111 Instr
#:20050919000
484840

Lot#:107
Book:30
Pg:111
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 2

201202200000
60930

02/20/2012
12:17:57

POPULAR ABS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

30 111 Instr
#:20050919000
484840

Lot#:107
Book:30
Pg:111
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 2

201210160003
97800

10/16/2012
02:42:30

POPULAR ABS
INC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

30 111 Instr
#:20120517000
175790

Lot#:107
Book:30
Pg:111
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 2

201210160003
97800

10/16/2012
02:42:30

POPULAR ABS
INC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

30 111 Instr
#:20120517000
175790

Lot#:107
Book:30
Pg:111
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 2

201211020004
21890

11/02/2012
01:51:06

POPULAR ABS
INC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

REBUILDUS
LLC

30 111 Lot#:107
Book:30
Pg:111
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 2


