Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Seq= 4; Name= POPULAR ABS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201205170001 75790	05/17/2012 12:32:46	POPULAR ABS INC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BARNES WILLIAM ANDEY			30	111	Instr #:20050919000 484840	Lot#:107 Book:30 Pg:111 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 2
201202200000 60930	02/20/2012 12:17:57	POPULAR ABS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			30	111	Instr #:20050919000 484840	Lot#:107 Book:30 Pg:111 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 2
201210160003 97800	10/16/2012 02:42:30	POPULAR ABS	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON			30	111	Instr #:20120517000 175790	Lot#:107 Book:30 Pg:111 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 2
201210160003 97800	10/16/2012 02:42:30	POPULAR ABS	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON			30	111	Instr #:20120517000 175790	Lot#:107 Book:30 Pg:111 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 2
201211020004 21890	11/02/2012 01:51:06	POPULAR ABS INC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	REBUILDUS LLC			30	111		Lot#:107 Book:30 Pg:111 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 2